
KS2 DATA : Provisional End of Key Stage 2 Results 

 READING WRITING MATHS SPAG  APS 

 APS L4 L5 2 levels 
progress 

3 levels 
progress 

WRITING APS L4 L5 2 levels 
progress 

3 levels 
progress 

MATHS APS L4 L5 2 levels 
progress 

3 levels 
progress 

L4 L5 Comb 
Att 

APS 
Nat 

APS 
Sch 

2013 25.5 
28.5 

66% 23% 80% 17% 2013 26.1 
27.5 

63% 26% 97% 37% 2013 24.9 
28.7 

66% 9% 80% 17% 54% 29%  28.7 25.4 

2014 26.9 
29.0 

83% 26% 87% 28% 2014 26.2 
27.9 

81% 6% 98% 21% 2014 26.6 
29.0 

81% 13% 94% 13% 66% 
80% 

28% 72% 28.8 26.6 

2015 27.3 
29.0 

78% 
89% 

 

30% 
48% 

89% 
91% 

28% 
33% 

2015 26.2 
28.2 

76% 
87% 

 

11% 
36% 

93% 
94% 

17% 
36% 

2015 27.1 
29.0 

76% 
87% 

24% 
41% 

80% 
90% 

26% 
34% 

59% 28% 57% 
80% 

28.8 26.9 
 

2016 
predict in 
‘old’levels 

27.7 82% 33% 96% 23% 2016 25.8 76% 13% 95% 21% 2016 27.2 81% 24% 96% 25% 81% 30% 74%  26.9 

SCIENCE 
RESULTS 

2016 

Working at Age 
Related  

Expectations 
Teacher Assessment   77.8% 

                 

TEST 
RESULTS 

2016 
 

Pupils 
 

54 

Working at Age 
Related 

Expectation 
 
 

39% 
Progress -1.5 

National 
 

65.7% 
 
 
 
 

Working at Age 
Related 

Expectation 
 

Teacher 
Assessment 

63% 
Progress – 1.2 

National 
 

74% 

Working at Age 
Related 

Expectation 
 
 

44% 
Progress  - 1.3 

National 
 

69.8% 

 46% 
 
 
 

National 
 

72.4% 

Combined 
 

31.5% 
 

National 
 

53% 

  

TEST 
RESULTS 

 
Pupils 
2017 

Working at Age 
Related 

Expectation 
 

47.3% 
Greater Depth 

3.6% 
Scaled score from 

98.2 to 101.4 
3.2 rise since 2016 

 
Progress: -2.5 
(with 9 SEND 

pupils disapplied, 
taken out of the 

figures the 
progress is -0.6. 

National 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

102.6 (2016) 

Working at Age 
Related Expectation 

67.3% 
Greater Depth 7.3 % 

 
Progress: + 1.9 

 
 

National Working at age 
Related Expectation 

53% 
Greater Depth: 9.1% 

 
Scaled Score from 

99.1 to 100.3  
1.2 rise since 2016 

 
Progress – 1.4 (with 

4 SEND pupils 
disapplied, taken out 

of the figures the 
progress is -0.5 

National Age 
Related 

Expectation 
63.6% 

 
National 
72.4% in 

2016.  
A 17.3 

point rise 
Scaled 

score from 
99.6 to 
102.6 

  
 

Combined 
  

42% 
(8.5% 
rise) 

 
National 

  



 

 

 


