KS2 DATA : Provisional End of Key Stage 2 Results																						
	<u>READING</u>					<u>WRITING</u>						<u>MATHS</u>						<u>SPAG</u>			APS	
	<u>APS</u>	<u>L4</u>	<u>L5</u>	2 levels progress	3 levels progress	WRITING	<u>APS</u>	<u>L4</u>	<u>L5</u>	2 levels progress	3 levels progress	<u>MATHS</u>	<u>APS</u>	<u>L4</u>	<u>L5</u>	2 levels progress	3 levels progress	<u>L4</u>	<u>L5</u>	<u>Comb</u> <u>Att</u>	APS Nat	APS Sch
2013	25.5 28.5	66%	23%	80%	17%	<u>2013</u>	26.1 27.5	63%	26%	97%	37%	<u>2013</u>	24.9 28.7	66%	9%	80%	17%	54%	29%		28.7	25.4
2014	26.9 29.0	83%	26%	87%	28%	<u>2014</u>	26.2 27.9	81%	6%	98%	21%	<u>2014</u>	26.6 29.0	81%	13%	94%	13%	66% 80%	28%	72%	28.8	26.6
<u>2015</u>	27.3 29.0	78% 89%	30% 48%	89% 91%	28% 33%	<u>2015</u>	26.2 28.2	76% 87%	11% 36%	93% 94%	17% 36%	<u>2015</u>	27.1 29.0	76% 87%	24% 41%	80% 90%	26% 34%	59%	28%	57% 80%	28.8	26.9
2016 predict in 'old'levels	27.7	82%	33%	96%	23%	<u>2016</u>	25.8	76%	13%	95%	21%	<u>2016</u>	27.2	81%	24%	96%	25%	81%	30%	74%		26.9
SCIENCE RESULTS 2016	Work	ing at A	Rel Expec	ated tations ssment 77	.8%																	
TEST RESULTS	Working at Age Related			Nati	onal	Working at Age Related			National			Working at Age Related			National			46%		Combined		
<u>2016</u>	Expectation			65.	7%	Expectation			74%			Expectation			69.8%					31.5%		
<u>Pupils</u>	39% Progress -1.5					Teacher Assessment 63%						44% Progress - 1.3						National		National 53%		
<u>54</u>						Progress – 1.2						Progress - 1.3						72.470		55%		
TEST RESULTS  Pupils 2017	Working at Age Related Expectation  47.3% Greater Depth 3.6% Scaled score from 98.2 to 101.4 3.2 rise since 2016  Progress: -2.5 (with 9 SEND pupils disapplied, taken out of the figures the progress is -0.6.			Nati	onal	Working at Age Related Expectation 67.3% Greater Depth 7.3 %			National			Working at age Related Expectation 53% Greater Depth: 9.1%			National			Age Related Expectation 63.6%		42% (8.5% rise)		
<u> </u>			from 1.4	102.6 (2016)		Progress: + 1.9						Scaled Score from 99.1 to 100.3 1.2 rise since 2016  Progress – 1.4 (with 4 SEND pupils disapplied, taken out of the figures the progress is -0.5						National 72.4% in 2016. A 17.3 point rise Scaled score from 99.6 to 102.6		National		
			ND blied, f the ie																			

